Agreement Section C.1 is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

C.1. Maximum Liability. In no event shall the maximum liability of the Procuring State Agency 
under this Agreement exceed Two Million Five Hundred Seventy Thousand One Hundred 
Dollars ($2,570,100.00) for FY 2019, Two Million Five Hundred Seventy Thousand One 
Hundred Dollars ($2,570,100.00) for FY 2020, Two Million Five Hundred Seventy 
Thousand One Hundred Dollars ($2,570,100.00) for FY 2021, and Two Million Five 
Hundred Seventy Thousand One Hundred Dollars ($2,671,600.00) for FY 20 with a
total maximum liability of Ten Million Two Hundred Eighty Thousand Four Hundred
Dollars ($10,381,900.00). The compensation provided in Section C.3 .shall constitute the
entire compensation due the Contracting State Agency the goods delivered and